Are You Satisfied with the Current Level of Police Services Provided by MSP?

Yes 419
NO 80
No Answer 35

No Answer
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If the Groveland Township State Police Post were to close resulting in responses coming from 30 or more
miles away, would you support a property tax increase of up to & mils ($5 for each $1,000 of Taxable Value) for
police services?

YES 114
NO 415
No Answer 5

No Answer ;52
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If costs were comparable, which of trhe following police service options would you choose for Rose Township;

Oakland County Sheriff, Village of Holly PD or a new local police agency?

Oakland County Sheriff 201
Village of Holly PD 121
New Local Police Agency 34
No Answer 88
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